w
w
w
.m
etso
m
in
erals.co

ModelModelModelModelModel H mm  (inch)H mm  (inch)H mm  (inch)H mm  (inch)H mm  (inch) L mm  (inch)L mm  (inch)L mm  (inch)L mm  (inch)L mm  (inch) W mm  (inch)W mm  (inch)W mm  (inch)W mm  (inch)W mm  (inch) kW/hpkW/hpkW/hpkW/hpkW/hp ton (empty)ton (empty)ton (empty)ton (empty)ton (empty) m³  (ft³)m³  (ft³)m³  (ft³)m³  (ft³)m³  (ft³)
SD 60-8* 2 815 (111) 7 340 (289) 2 300 (91) 1.5/2 9.0 8 (283)
SD 60-10 3 160 (124) 8 370 (330) 2 300 (91) 1.5/2 9.3 12 (424)
SD 60-20 4 000 (157) 10 600 (417) 3 200 (126) 3/4 12.5 30 (1 059)
SD 60-25 5 350 (211) 11 100 (437) 4 500 (177) 3/4 13.8 44 (1 554)
SD 60-30 6 400 (252) 14 000 (551) 5 000 (197) 4/5 23.0 70 (2 472)
SD 60-38** 5 350 (211) 11 100 (437) 4 500 (177) 3/4 14.4 44 (1 5 54)
SD 60-100** 6 400 (252) 14 000 (551) 5 000 (197) 4/5 24.4 70 (2 473)
*60-8, 60 = spiral dia in cm (24inch) -8 = settling area 8m² (86ft²)
10m² (108ft²), 20m² (216ft²), 25m² (270ft²), 30m² (323ft²), 38m²(409ft²), 100m² (1 080ft²)
** With lamella plates
Standard models:
SD Model Settling area Tank volume
m²m²m²m²m² m³m³m³m³m³
SD60-8 8 8
SD60-10 10 12
SD60-20 20 30
SD60-25 25 44
SD60-30 30 70
SD60-38 38 44
SD60-100 100 70
Standard options:Standard options:Standard options:Standard options:Standard options:
1. Stairs and service platform
2. Oil Skimmer
3. Manual decanter